

Livings on County (Ultrasound Initiative

12th Annual Charity Golf Outing

Saturday, September 7th, 2024 Registration 8:00 a.m. – Shotgun Start 9:00 a.m.

Proceeds to benefit future placements of Ultrasound Machines for Pro-Life Pregnancy Centers in the State of Michigan



3125 Golf Club Road Howell, MI 48843 Office: 517.546.4230 Pro Shop: 517.546.7706



DAY INCLUDES:

18 Holes scramble golf with cart Continental Breakfast, Lunch at the turn Dinner, Raffle, & Prizes

COST:

\$100 per golfer

dinner only \$30

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:

Dinner Sponsor (\$500)	Hole Sponsor (\$100)
Lunch Sponsor (\$250)	Cart Sponsor (\$50)
Beverage Cart Sponsor (\$200)	Door Prize

Credit Card or Check Payment accepted.

All major credit cards accepted.

ONLINE at www.lcultrasound.org

Checks Payable to:

LCUI (Livingston County Ultrasound Initiative)



Business Name:	
Contact Name:	-
Phone Number:	
Address:	

Mail to:

LCUI c/o Cindy Donovan 4074 Cemetery Road Fowlerville, MI 48836 The Livingston County
Ultrasound Initiative is a
501C3 Non-Profit Organization



GOLFER REGISTRATION

Livingston County Ultrasound Initiative 12th Annual Charity Golf Outing

Saturday, September 7th, 2024 8:00 a.m. Registration – Shotgun Start 9:00 a.m.

Chemung Hills Golf Club and Banquet Center 3125 Golf Club Road Howell, MI 48843

GOLFER \$100 per player



Credit Card or Check Payment accepted.

Checks Payable to:

LCUI (Livingston County Ultrasound Initiative)

All major credit cards accepted.

ONLINE at www.lcultrasound.org

Mail to:

LCUI c/o Cindy Donovan 4074 Cemetery Road Fowlerville, MI 48836

The Livingston County Ultrasound Initiative is a 501C3 Non-Profit Organization

Direct all questions to:

Cindy Donovan | 517-763-5621 | info@lcultrasound.org